
Did you love Reacting? Have you wanted to take it but not had the chance? Join the
LAH Reacting Club. Meetings will occur at 4 pm every other Wednesday. We will meet
in CLA 2.606, the Normandy Scholars Room. We will play mini Reacting games and the
setting will be pretty informal compared to Reacting classes (no papers, no grading, less
structured). We’ll be holding the first meeting on February 17th so sign up below and

come join us and have fun!

Name Email Phone Have you taken
Reacting before?

Jeremy Doran jeremy.doran1996@g
mail.com

325-206-0952 Yes

Alex Walheim alex.walheim@utexa
s.edu

832-755-4464 Yes

Priyanka Mara priyanka.mara.97@g
mail.com

5126733404 Yes

Anna Dolliver annadolliver3@gmail.
com

512-569-5374 Yes

Aileen Bazan aileen.bazan@gmail.
com

956-353-4812 yes

Maxwell Pearce maxwell.pearce@ute
xas.edu

8327973553 yes

Gabi Velasco gabiv733@gmail.com 2103235903 Yes

Jake O’Shea jake.oshea@yahoo.c
om

713-805-5050 Yes

Nicholas Pierce npierce9696@gmail.c
om

9405369627 Yes

Sarah Schott saraha.schott@gmail.
com

936-444-5574 yes

Romic Aevaz romic.aevaz@gmail.c
om

713-516-5135 Yes

Nat Watkins watkinsnbw@utexas.
edu

7134941608 yaaaass
lol love u Nat

Madeleine Brunk maddiebrunk@yahoo
.com

9153459934 yes



bailey gutierrez bbgutierrez5@gmail.
com

9402324400 no

Anton Ermakov aermakov@utexas.e
du

281-546-1717 yes

Alizah Charaniya alizah.charaniya@ute
xas.edu

817-404-2329 yes

Maryam Ahmed maryamahmed1998
@yahoo.com

714-860-0092 yes

Josh White jw.white027@gmail.c
om

325-320-6816 yes

Elizabeth Hamm elizabethhamm619@
gmail.com

303-746-0190 No and I’m SO
EXCITED

Emily Bastis ebastis98@gmail.co
m

512-585-5772 In it now
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